

jITEM NO.117 (MM) COURT NO.6 SECTION XII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9695/2014
SELVA RANI & ORS. APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

R. KRISHNAMMAL & ORS. RESPONDENT(S)
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR VACATING STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 03/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Parashar, Adv.

For Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shiva Vijaya Kumar, Adv.

for Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after three weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER